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Women / XS / Junior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kristin Hill640
West Valley

9.375 9.500 9.3008.850 37.025
1 1 11 1T 1T

1T

Ashley Tsao656
West Valley

9.200 9.450 9.0009.375 37.025
6T 2 1 8 1T

1T

April Liang647
West Valley

9.250 9.225 9.3009.125 36.900
2T 7 7 1T 3 

3 

Lydia Finn630
Peninsula

9.250 9.300 9.1509.150 36.850
2T 5T 6 3T 4 

4 

Skyler Taaffee627
GymWorld

9.250 9.200 9.1508.800 36.400
2T 8T 13 3T 5 

5 

Clair Sapilewski614
Bayshore Elite

9.250 9.150 8.7509.200 36.350
2T 10 3T 13 6 

6 

Casey Monahan623
GymWorld

8.850 9.375 8.9009.175 36.300
14 3 5 10T 7 

7 

Elise Madier649
West Valley

8.875 9.125 9.0509.200 36.250
13 11 3T 7 8 

8 

Kate Donnelly616
GymWorld

9.150 9.025 8.9508.875 36.000
8 13 10 9 9 

9 

Dara Krainin645
West Valley

8.900 8.900 8.6759.300 35.775
11T 14T 2 14 10 

10 

Reva Dalmia636
West Valley

8.700 9.050 8.8509.100 35.700
15T 12 8 12 11 

11 

Angelie Estille605
American

9.200 8.900 9.1258.300 35.525
6T 14T 17 5 12 

12 

Meri Kojima619
GymWorld

8.900 9.200 8.6508.675 35.425
11T 8T 16 15 13T

13T

Leyla Artun635
West Valley

9.025 8.500 8.9009.000 35.425
10 18 9 10T 13T

13T

Madeline Grier639
West Valley

8.550 9.325 8.5008.825 35.200
18 4 12 17 15T

15T

Zoe Blaylock602
American

9.075 9.300 8.5508.275 35.200
9 5T 18 16 15T

15T

Kayla Hollister609
Bayshore Elite

8.575 8.675 9.0758.750 35.075
17 17 14T 6 17 

17 

Sienna Lopez621
GymWorld

8.700 8.900 8.2008.750 34.550
15T 14T 14T 18 18 

18 

Etelle Babus601
American

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19 19 19 19 19 

19 
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